2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SLESS-SLSES series of commercial steel bilingual exit and sortie signs
features a slim profile that eliminates light leaks combined with a simple to
install design. Ideal for use in facilities required to meet current bilingual
code requirements such as airports or government buildings and institutions.
Available in AC only, AC/DC and internally self-powered versions.

0.38"
4.38"
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Nbr of faces Mounting Letter order Colour DC output Options†
SLESS-SLSES
6"
(CSA C860
Approved height)
1 - Single face
2 - Double face
CM - Ceiling mount
WM - Wall mount
EM - End mount*
ES - Exit Sortie
SE - Sortie Exit
WH -  White (standard)
BK - Black
GY - Grey
SP -  Custom colour
(specify)
UDC -  Universal DC backup
voltage 6, 12 or 24VDC
selectable
IB -  Self-powered for
90 minutes
IB1 -  Self-powered for
120 minutes
OP, TP, WG**, PG
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
 * End mount models include a support bracket to be mounted underneath the sign against the wall to prevent sagging. Allow for 3" underneath the sign.
 ** Specify mounting.
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15, C860
Project:
Contractor: